
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY 
White House 

The Vice President began his day at (place) 

Day Tuesday 

Date 
March 14,  196 1 

Entry 
No. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 

13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

Time 

8:45a 
10:004 
10:15a 
10:30a 
10:35a 
10:40a 
10:45a 
11:45a 
12:00n 
12:15p 
12:30p 
1:00p 

2:05p 
2:15p 
2:20p 
2:25p 
3:15p 
3:20p 
3:35p 
3:35p 
4:20p 
3:35p 
5:30p 
5:45p 
5:50p 
6:30p 
7:45p 

Telephone 
f or  t 

Lo 

t 

f 

f 

f 
t 

f 

f 

t 

LD 

f 

f 

f 

t 

Activity (include  visited  by) * 
: 

White House  leadership  meeting 
Arrived P-3 8 
Dr. Weisner 
Ben Carpenter  (Dallas) 
Ben Pearse 
Dr. Weaver  (Housing) 
To Lacey  Sharpe's  party  in  Speaker's  dining  room 
A. W.  (Johnson  City) 
VP opene d the  Senate 
Atty General  --  re:  federal  judge  appointments  and  Sen Yarborough 
Lunch in  Vandenberg  Room  with  Cong  Sikes  and  Florida  delegation 
Speaker's lunch  for  Pres  of  French  Natl  Assembly;  Jacque  Chaban-Delmas;  Speaker's 

Dining roo m 
Dr. Weisner 

Jim Webb 
Mr. Coomb s (Stat e Dep t secretary  for  cultura l affairs)  r e: East-West  Institut e 
Sam Schaeffer 
Frank Thei s (Dem o Natl  Committeema n of  Kansas) 
Harry Provence  (Waco) 
Dr. Weaver 
Bill Moyers 
Sen Eastland 
Walter/Buzz; George;  Howard  Burris;  Cliff  Carter;  Capt  Bird 
Sen Eastlan d 
A. W . (Llano) 
Ramsey Clark 
Sec of  Stat e and  Mrs.  Rusk  receptio n fo r Pres  of  French  Assembly ; Blai r H ouse 
Dinner a t Sulgrav e Club  given  by  Mrs.  Hope  Miller  for  Mrs.  Mesta 

Expenditure 
Code 

* Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 


