Day Tuesday

Date\_March 14, 1961

DAILY DIARY

The Vice President began his day at (place) White House

ntr <b>y</b>	Time :	Tele f o	phone r t	Activity (include visited by)*	Expendi	Ltur
No.		Lo	LD		Code	Code
1	8:45a			White House leadership meeting		
2	10:00a			Arrived P-38		
3	10:15a	t		Dr. Weisner		
4	10:30a		f	Ben Carpenter (Dallas)		
5	10:35a		1 1	Ben Pearse	: •	
6	10:40a	f		Dr. Weaver (Housing)		
7	10:45a			To Lacey Sharpe's party in Speaker's dining room		
8	11:45a		f	A. W. (Johnson City)		
9	12:00n			VP opened the Senate		
10	12:15p	f	1 1	Atty General re federal judge appointments and Sen Yarborough		
11	12:30p			Lunch in Vandebberg Room with Cong Sikes and Florida delegation		
12	1:00p	-		Speaker's lunch for Pres of French Natl Assembly; Jacque Chaban-Del	mas: Speaker's	
A Walter Company	•			Dining room		
13	2:05p	f		Dr. Weisner	•	
14	2:15p	tq		Jim Webb	,	
15	2:20p	•		Mr. Coombs (State Dept secretary for cultural affairs) re East-West In	stitute	
16	2:25p			Sam Schaeffer		
17	3:15p		1 1	Frank Theis (Demo Natl Committeeman of Kansas)		
18	3:20p		f	Harry Provence (Waco)		
19	3:35p	f	N 1 2	Dr. Weaver		
20	3:35p			Bill Moyers		
21	4:20p			Sen Eastland		
22	4:35p			Walter/Buzz; George; Howard Burris; Cliff Carter; Capt Bird		
23	5:30p	f		Sen Eastland		
24	5:45p		t	A. W. (Llano)		
25	5:50p	t		Ramsey Clark	: *	
26	6:30p		s. i	Sec of State and Mrs. Rusk reception for Pres of French Assembly; Bl.	air House	
27	7:45p			Dinner at Sulgrave Club given by Mrs. Hope Miller for Mrs. Mesta		
	- F					

<sup>\*</sup> Selected names should be underscored.